
Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
DSG - First 1 DSG - First Level Test 1

Dress
Score

Final
Place

Rider Horse#

167.222433 Donnerwetter FritzTricia Carr (USA)
266.667420 VioletMimi (Mary) Combs
363.704433 Donnerwetter FritzTricia Carr (USA)

102/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
DSG - First 2 DSG - First Level Test 2

Dress
Score

Final
Place

Rider Horse#

173.788420 VioletMimi (Mary) Combs

202/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
DSG Dressage Test Of Choice(Select Test Below)

Final
Place

Test Dress
Score

Rider Horse#

170.2862023418 PS Gran TorinoShannon Riley (USA)
266.9442023430 Fate's Fine MagicLaura Duhamel
365.9622023434 Big BangSuze Maze
465.9522023425 I'm Sew ReadyAmanda Fisher
565.1922023422 Get My DriftRobyn Comeau
665.0002023424 SRF Carry OnAmanda Fisher
764.8002022419 JupilerKristin Schmolze (USA)

864.5712023418 PS Gran TorinoShannon Riley (USA)
963.5142023425 I'm Sew ReadyAmanda Fisher

1061.9232023429 Fourfields Class ActNicole Livermore (USA)

1161.8752023413 Peter PanMadelynne Dossey
(USA)

1261.2162023432 Fate's PatriotLaura Duhamel
1359.8002023424 SRF Carry OnAmanda Fisher
1458.4622023429 Fourfields Class ActNicole Livermore (USA)

1556.8182022419 JupilerKristin Schmolze (USA)

302/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
DSG Eventing DSG TOC Eventing

Final
Place

Test Dress
Score

Rider Horse#

125.82022427 Larano 5Jane Jennings (USA)
229.22022258 PierreKiersten Miller (USA)
329.42022431 Clarkes Sweet MusicJane Jennings (USA)
429.82022421 IngressShannon Riley (USA)
531.12022421 IngressShannon Riley (USA)
631.92022428 Maks Mojo CMaya Clarkson

HC40.72022274 Infinite GandolfoShannon Riley (USA)
741.42022428 Maks Mojo CMaya Clarkson

402/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
M Modified - Horse Trials

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

04:2835.50.05 1.60.035.5 0.0254 FE Velvet 3Maya Clarkson 37.1 1
04:1141.20.07 0.00.041.2 0.0255 Carmani 5Sissy Sugarman 41.2 2
04:4738.78.02 9.20.030.7 0.0435 Qe 4Missy Miller (USA) 47.9 3
04:3251.08.06 3.25.637.4 0.0251 Lottery Ticket 6Sarah Estess (USA) 54.2 4

R31.90.04 R0.031.9 R253 Golden King 2Mary Clare R
TE29.10.01 TE0.029.1 TE436 FE Ophelia 1Kiersten Miller (USA) TE
WWW3 WW31.0 W256 Solo HitShannon Riley (USA) W

502/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
M-CT Modified - Combined Test

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Final
Score

Dress
Score

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

40.94.01 0.036.9407 Fernhill Focus Maxi 1Jake Tessler

602/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
T Training - Horse Trial (3'3")

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

05:0829.50.01 0.00.029.5 0.0264 Global Halcyon 1Ashley Adams 29.5 1
04:4734.54.02 0.00.030.5 0.0259 Karisa T 3Colleen Rutledge (USA) 34.5 2

04:1538.30.08 0.00.038.3 0.0265 Mr. Reinig 4Katlyn Parker (USA) 38.3 3
04:4739.74.05 0.00.035.7 0.0267 Game Face 6Lindsay Traisnel (CAN) 39.7 4

04:2541.64.07 0.00.037.6 0.0261 Donna Del Lago 7Kelly Stalter 41.6 5
05:0351.38.013-T 0.00.043.3 0.0269 Worth the Wait 11-TLorna Mathias 51.3 6
04:5351.38.013-T 0.00.043.3 0.0266 Vanity One 11-TJennifer Holder 51.3 7
05:4438.84.04 13.20.034.8 0.0260 Made Ya Look 5Reese Edwards (USA) 52.0 8
04:5853.912.011 0.00.041.9 0.0271 Now You See Me 13Jill Garzarelli (USA) 53.9 9
04:4854.08.016 0.00.046.0 0.0268 Roziere 14Ginny Cole (USA) 54.0 10
05:5142.84.09-T 16.00.038.8 20.0273 Hurry Up Harry 8Bryn Byer 78.8 11
05:4149.04.015 12.00.045.0 20.0262 FCS WinningMood 10Justyne Albright 81.0 12

0.0 04:37274 Infinite GandolfoShannon Riley (USA) 0.0
05:09CRCR12 0.0CR42.4 0.0408 Seeking Sheba TownSarah Escaro

E33.30.03 E0.033.3 E272 Sherlock 2Colleen Rutledge (USA) E

W45.18.06 W0.037.1 W263 Coherence 9Katherine Rizzo W
WW9-T W38.8257 BenevolenceMorgan Connelly (USA)

702/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
T-SJ Training - Show Jumping Round

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 10.0406 FaldeusJake Tessler
12.00.0 HC12.0274 Infinite GandolfoShannon Riley (USA)

802/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
TR-CT Training - Combined Test (3'3")

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Final
Score

Dress
Score

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

31.64.01 0.027.6410 Fernhill Lets Face It 1Ainsley Slicker
42.34.02 0.038.3409 Tiger Lily 2Kallan Klear (USA)
0.04.0406 FaldeusJake Tessler

902/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
N-A Novice Horse Trial (2'11") A

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

04:5125.60.01 0.00.025.6 0.0277 Bird is the Word 1Lauren Davis 25.6 1
04:4728.10.03 0.00.028.1 0.0305 Mindful 2Mimi (Mary) Combs 28.1 2
04:4329.70.04 0.00.029.7 0.0287 Mr. Bounce 3Deborah McWhirter

(USA)
29.7 3

04:4729.84.02 0.00.025.8 0.0299 Severn Starlight 4Kristina Marth 29.8 4
04:3833.90.08 0.00.033.9 0.0275 Aristocrat 5Mimi (Mary) Combs 33.9 5
04:4334.20.09 0.00.034.2 0.0282 Iron Dome 6Margo Luke 34.2 6
04:4835.44.05 0.00.031.4 0.0296 Trajan 7Jessica Smith 35.4 7
04:2236.84.06 0.00.032.8 0.0307 Excel Star Briarhill 8Cassie Plumb (USA) 36.8 8
04:3638.60.013 0.00.038.6 0.0285 Armed and 9Mackenzie Seely (USA) 38.6 9

04:3438.74.010 0.00.034.7 0.0303 Infinite Ole Buddy 10Babette Lenna 38.7 10
04:2239.64.011 0.00.035.6 0.0278 Stayonit 11Erin Stormont (USA) 39.6 11
04:1940.60.016 0.00.040.6 0.0302 Teddy 13Jessica Roesch 40.6 12
05:0442.50.017 0.00.042.5 0.0276 Chester's Mill 14Mary O'Hear 42.5 13
05:1646.18.012 4.00.038.1 0.0298 LF Enzo 15Sarah Greenway (USA) 50.1 14

04:2840.30.015 0.00.040.3 20.0280 Kingsman 12Shawna Newsome
(USA)

60.3 15

0.07.6 05:2316.0E294 Presto GWFCheryl Sackler 6.8
RFRF7 RF33.1290 Patriot GamesErin Weil (USA)
WW14 W39.2283 Ticket to RideJennifer Stein (USA)

1002/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
N-B Novice Horse Trial (2'11") B

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

04:2630.80.02 0.00.030.8 0.0279 Holy City 1Lizzie Brennan (USA) 30.8 1
04:2231.40.03 0.00.031.4 0.0286 My Valentine 2Madison Zgutowicz

(USA)
31.4 2

04:4433.30.05 0.00.033.3 0.0288 Ardanza 3Allisa Huestis 33.3 3
04:4033.90.06 0.00.033.9 0.0291 CLF Veronas Fusion 4Emily Smith (USA) 33.9 4
04:2735.80.010 0.00.035.8 0.0310 Checkwithme 5Kaelen Speck (USA) 35.8 5
04:1937.80.012 0.00.037.8 0.0293 Moscow Mule 6Katherine Allen 37.8 6
04:3638.14.01 0.04.429.7 0.0301 Fernhill Dreaming 7Caroline Dannemiller 38.1 7
04:2539.04.08-T 0.00.035.0 0.0308 Dream Weaver 8Katelyn Tyler (USA) 39.0 8
04:3339.78.04 0.00.031.7 0.0304 PL Lucky Valentine 9Madison Bjune (USA) 39.7 9
04:4840.80.016 0.00.040.8 0.0289 Charleston Z 10Seth Chapman (USA) 40.8 10
04:2541.24.011 0.00.037.2 0.0284 Rule By Force 11Caroline Dannemiller 41.2 11
04:5442.64.013-T 0.00.038.6 0.0292 Mine Quarry 12Kendall Benner 42.6 12
04:2746.212.07 0.00.034.2 0.0300 Carnarvon 13Ainsley Slicker 46.2 13
04:3246.68.013-T 0.00.038.6 0.0297 Gracie Lace 14Alanna Farrell 46.6 14
04:3447.48.015 0.00.039.4 0.0295 Union Conqueror 15Sam Ward (CAN) 47.4 15
04:2555.612.018 0.00.043.6 0.0281 Otto's Dream 16Sara Sigler-Fiegen 55.6 16
04:44TETE8-T 0.0TE35.0 0.0306 CastawayDevin Handy (LUX)

RFRF17 RF42.8309 Hillbilly WillieOlivia Garza
WW19 W50.8270 Reposado WGMorgan Connelly (USA)

1102/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
N-CT Novice - Combined Test (2'11")

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Final
Score

Dress
Score

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

32.20.01 0.032.2286 My Valentine 1Madison Zgutowicz
(USA)

41.98.02 0.033.9411 Call Me Waylon 2Katelyn Thomas (USA)

1202/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
BN-A Beginner Novice - Horse Trial (2'7") A

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

04:4626.24.01 0.00.022.2 0.0342 Madaket Road 1Tracey Bienemann 26.2 1
04:4426.90.02 0.00.026.9 0.0354 FGF Overexaggerate 2Nilson Moreira Da Silva 26.9 2

04:4832.44.03 0.00.028.4 0.0348 Giovanni 5Lisa Flynn (USA) 32.4 3
05:0135.00.09 0.00.035.0 0.0312 Rocky's Revenge 6Kristin Schmolze (USA) 35.0 4

05:0238.14.07 0.00.034.1 0.0359 Ohio Chrome 7Conoly Sullivan (USA) 38.1 5
04:4038.44.08 0.00.034.4 0.0315 Parfair 8Cord Flora (USA) 38.4 6
04:4939.98.05-T 0.00.031.9 0.0337 As Planned 10Katherine Nolan 39.9 7
05:2241.54.010 0.00.037.5 0.0324 Excel Star 12Ashley Taylor (USA) 41.5 8
05:4044.34.014 0.00.040.3 0.0357 Stingray Bay 13Marnie Hale (CAN) 44.3 9
05:1047.48.012 0.00.039.4 0.0351 Special Feature 15Ally Walden (USA) 47.4 10
04:1345.34.015 6.00.041.3 0.0426 Allaboutaprincess 14Sydney Hagaman (USA) 51.3 11

05:4031.90.05-T 0.00.031.9 20.0328 Cadence 4Alix Skelton (USA) 51.9 12
04:4953.98.017 0.00.045.9 0.0331 Brandy is the New 16Hailey Beaver (USA) 53.9 13
04:3038.80.011 0.00.038.8 20.0321 Sugar High 9Emma Mason (NZL) 58.8 14
06:3431.60.04 19.20.031.6 20.0345 Poppin Good Pic 3Yuki Igari (USA) 70.8 15
05:3258.216.016 0.00.042.2 20.0323 Toasted 17Nobuko Fujita (CAN) 78.2 16
05:2940.00.013 0.00.040.0 60.0339 Courtly Conceit TC 11Jennifer Holder 100.0 17

1302/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
BN-B Beginner Novice - Horse Trial (2'7") B

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

04:3730.90.01 0.00.030.9 0.0313 Carissan Z 1Kaarthik Sribalusu
(USA)

30.9 1

04:5033.10.03 0.00.033.1 0.0322 Christine 3Julia Jennings (USA) 33.1 2
04:5334.10.05 0.00.034.1 0.0330 Sweet Georgia 4Ansley Carroll (USA) 34.1 3
05:1537.20.010 0.00.037.2 0.0335 Rockefeller's Fortune 5Ella Quesenberry (USA) 37.2 4

05:2539.34.06 0.00.035.3 0.0326 Justin Time 7Collins Zgutowicz (USA) 39.3 5

04:4839.40.013 0.00.039.4 0.0311 Don Conrad 8Tori Holliday (USA) 39.4 6
05:2239.94.07 0.00.035.9 0.0341 Silver Bullet 10Emma Jensen (USA) 39.9 7
04:5440.64.08 0.00.036.6 0.0338 My Painted Princess 11Carly Drew (USA) 40.6 8
04:3041.84.011 0.00.037.8 0.0347 Winter Storm 12Ainsley Stinson 41.8 9
04:4452.812.015-T 0.00.840.0 0.0314 Olympus Gold 14Callie Taylor 52.8 10
05:1154.512.017 0.00.042.5 0.0350 Northern Solution 15Addilyn Rolph (CAN) 54.5 11
05:2437.44.04 0.00.033.4 20.0353 Pic Ur Mint 6Natalie Griger (USA) 57.4 12
05:1055.616.012 0.01.238.4 20.0317 Adrenaline Rush 16Keira O'Connor-

Reichert
75.6 13

05:1139.70.014 0.00.039.7 60.0333 Orion’s Belt 9Saona Wilcox (USA) 99.7 14
E31.90.02 E0.031.9 E344 Zeus 2Gabrielle Nguyen (USA) E

RF44.98.09 RF0.036.9 RF320 What’s My Jam 13Lily Podmolik (USA) RF
WW15-T W40.0356 DeltaGrady Huestis (USA)

1402/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
BN-C Beginner Novice - Horse Trial (2'7") C

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

05:1825.00.01 0.00.025.0 0.0360 GHE Time Traveler 1Gabrielle Hutchison
(USA)

25.0 1

05:1338.14.05 0.00.034.1 0.0343 FGF Thumper 5Kristin Feeback (USA) 38.1 2
04:5738.44.06 0.00.034.4 0.0329 Brave Native 6-TSarah Davis 38.4 3
04:4341.60.010-T 0.00.041.6 0.0334 Excel Star Grayson 8Amy Faison 41.6 4
05:1745.112.04 0.00.033.1 0.0346 Dr. Fred 10Alaina Carroll (USA) 45.1 5
04:2644.40.014 0.80.044.4 0.0358 Jaegerin 9Cord Flora (USA) 45.2 6
05:2945.64.010-T 0.00.041.6 0.0325 GAF Intuition 11Olivia Reneson (USA) 45.6 7
05:0146.24.012 0.00.042.2 0.0349 Epic Moment 12Callie Taylor 46.2 8
04:0537.80.07 9.20.037.8 0.0355 Sage Advice 4Haley Houck (USA) 47.0 9
06:1038.40.08 9.60.038.4 0.0316 Top Slot 6-THolly Shade 48.0 10
04:3858.816.013 0.00.042.8 0.0336 HRR Swinging Sticks 13Shannon Riley (USA) 58.8 11
04:4559.812.015 0.00.047.8 0.0327 Saratoga Sass 15Conoly Sullivan (USA) 59.8 12
04:4263.612.016 0.00.051.6 0.0352 Patriot Saint 16Michael Pendleton 63.6 13
04:5632.80.03 0.00.032.8 60.0340 Horizon du Nord 3Babette Lenna 92.8 14

RF26.30.02 RF0.026.3 RF332 CF Thunder & Grace 2Jennifer Simminger
(USA)

RF

W59.720.09 W0.039.7 W319 Second Time Around 14Matthew Ulmer (USA) W

1502/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
BN-CT Beginner Novice - Combined Test (2'7')

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Final
Score

Dress
Score

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

31.90.01 0.031.9313 Carissan Z 1Kaarthik Sribalusu
(USA)

39.04.02 0.035.0379 Hallelujah 2Khloe Lovingood (USA)

40.00.04 0.040.0326 Justin Time 3Collins Zgutowicz (USA)

48.612.03 0.036.6412 Blue Skyes Ahead 4Cassidy Duvernay
(USA)

72.616.05 16.040.6382 Gator Chomp 5Leilani Babayigit (USA)

1602/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
BN-SJ Beginner Novice - Show Jumping Round

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

4.00.0 14.0437 Road Less TraveledJake Tessler

1702/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
SP Sprouts - Horse Trial (<18')

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

03:3835.00.02 0.00.035.0 0.0398 Clarity 1Eleanor Teplin (USA) 35.0 1
03:5135.90.03-T 0.00.035.9 0.0396 Slew of Pebbles 2-TKelly Stalter 35.9 2
03:2244.94.010 0.00.040.9 0.0401 FGF Escape with Me 7Chelsea Ross (USA) 44.9 3
04:3238.80.09 7.20.038.8 0.0397 Fortune 6Mark Combs 46.0 4
03:2946.412.01 0.00.034.4 0.0399 Olimpico DC 8Jennifer Bates 46.4 5
04:4336.60.05-T 11.60.036.6 0.0402 Excel Star Light the 4Andrea Cox (USA) 48.2 6
04:4437.20.07 12.00.037.2 0.0395 Palmetto Bay 5Allix Hodge (USA) 49.2 7
04:2746.58.08 5.20.438.1 0.0403 Soul Of Fire 9McKenzie Stevens 51.7 8
04:3949.04.011 10.00.045.0 0.0400 FGF Very Colorful 10Sophia Shimp (USA) 59.0 9
05:3135.90.03-T 30.80.035.9 0.0404 Rose Velvet 2-TMaddie Newsom (USA) 66.7 10

06:205-T 50.436.6 0.0405 FenwayIsla Stinson

1802/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
SP-CT Sprouts - Combined Test (<18')

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Final
Score

Dress
Score

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

33.74.01 0.029.7416 Lollobrigida 1Bridget Esposito (USA)

38.80.04 0.038.8417 McCoy Make Me 2Ellie Dees (USA)
41.84.03 0.037.8413 Peter Pan 3Madelynne Dossey

(USA)
48.912.02 0.036.9415 Sweetie E 4Isabella Crouse (USA)

414 StonewallJustyne Albright

1902/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
SP-SJ Sprout - Show Jumping Round

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 10.0413 Peter PanMadelynne Dossey
(USA)

2002/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
ST-A Starter - Horse Trial (2'3") A

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

03:2222.70.01 0.00.022.7 0.0373 In Living Color 1Bryce Jungling (USA) 22.7 1
02:5724.30.02 0.00.024.3 0.0362 Blue Parrot 2Savannah Fulton 24.3 2
03:2631.00.05 0.00.031.0 0.0361 Knockmeal Corner's 5Gracie Lukaczer 31.0 3
02:4729.00.04 3.60.029.0 0.0364 Double Stuf 4Joni Shimp (USA) 32.6 4
03:0133.00.07 0.00.033.0 0.0377 Matilda 6Cassie Plumb (USA) 33.0 5
02:5336.04.06 1.20.032.0 0.0365 Thunderstorm 10Amanda Smith 37.2 6
03:1837.30.013 0.00.037.3 0.0374 Jackson Blues 11Victoria McMillen 37.3 7
02:4033.30.08 6.40.033.3 0.0369 Safety Plan 7Amanda Smith 39.7 8
02:5740.04.011 0.00.036.0 0.0370 Donovan 12Emma Mason (NZL) 40.0 9
03:5834.70.09 7.60.034.7 0.0376 Show Talent 8Grace Speed 42.3 10
03:1743.30.014 0.00.043.3 0.0367 Summation Time 13Theresa Hubbell (USA) 43.3 11

03:3228.70.03 0.00.028.7 20.0368 To Infinity and 3Morgan Randall 48.7 12
03:1351.34.015 0.00.047.3 0.0394 Remington 15Amanda Fisher 51.3 13

366 I Do What I WantLiz Adams (USA)
375 Phantom MistCheryl Sackler

TE35.00.010 TE0.035.0 TE363 Shannonbay Coco 9Whitney Stinson TE
TE49.012.012 TE0.037.0 TE371 Kinky Sox 14Courtney Due (USA) TE

2102/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
ST-B Starter - Horse Trial (2'3") B

To Date
Place

XC
Elapsed

Stad
Jump

Final
Place

Time
Pen

Final
Score

To Date
Score

Dress
Score

XC
Jump

XC
Time

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

03:1532.34.01 0.00.028.3 0.0388 Khaleesi T 1Gabrielle Hutchison
(USA)

32.3 1

03:2334.00.02 0.00.034.0 0.0385 Fly Me To Rio 2Alexandra Swales
(USA)

34.0 2

02:5036.00.05 2.40.036.0 0.0390 Pine Creek's 4Keira O'Connor-
Reichert

38.4 3

03:0638.74.03 0.00.034.7 0.0392 Blue 6Anna Sabey (USA) 38.7 4
03:3440.00.012-T 0.00.040.0 0.0382 Gator Chomp 7Leilani Babayigit (USA) 40.0 5

02:5741.04.07 0.00.037.0 0.0379 Hallelujah 8Khloe Lovingood (USA) 41.0 6

03:3241.74.08-T 0.00.037.7 0.0386 Imagine That 9-TElla Harris (USA) 41.7 7
03:2341.74.08-T 0.00.037.7 0.0378 Shelby 9-TMartha O'Malley (USA) 41.7 8

03:0542.04.011 0.00.038.0 0.0381 Elliot 11Madison Gutierrez
(USA)

42.0 9

03:0044.34.014 0.00.040.3 0.0393 Holy Smokes 12Ella French 44.3 10
02:5445.34.015 0.80.041.3 0.0383 Cricket's Song 13Olivia Kinsella (USA) 46.1 11
03:3048.08.012-T 0.00.040.0 0.0387 Can't Wait To Be 14Cortlinn Bailey (USA) 48.0 12
03:42EE6 1.2E36.7 20.0380 GabbyViolet Childers (USA)

TE35.30.04 TE0.035.3 TE384 Platinum Edition 3Katie Forrest TE
TE37.70.08-T TE0.037.7 TE391 Mateo 5London Wilde (USA) TE

2202/20/2023 04:09 PM EST



Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
ST-CT Starter - Combined Test (2'3")

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Final
Score

Dress
Score

To Date
Place

Rider Horse#

43.00.01 0.043.0383 Cricket's Song 1Olivia Kinsella (USA)
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
FRISCHOOL Cross Country Friday Schooling

Rider Horse#

52 Double StufJoni Shimp (USA)
62 Seeking Sheba TownSarah Escaro
83 Tiger LilyKallan Klear (USA)
50 Golden KingMary Clare
70 CadenceAlix Skelton (USA)
71 Pic Ur MintNatalie Griger (USA)
60 ElliotMadison Gutierrez

(USA)
61 FinnSusan Hurt
53 FGF Very ColorfulSophia Shimp (USA)
null Presto GWFCheryl Sackler
null Phantom MistCheryl Sackler
3 Soul Of FireMcKenzie Stevens
4 Palmetto BayAllix Hodge (USA)
null I Do What I WantLiz Adams (USA)
11 Fernhill DreamingCaroline Dannemiller
12 JillianaCaroline Dannemiller
13 Rule By ForceCaroline Dannemiller
5 Epic MomentSummer Covar
1 Second Time AroundMatthew Ulmer (USA)
6 AllaboutaprincessSydney Hagaman (USA)

17 Global HalcyonAshley Adams
18 Top SlotAshley Adams
31 Sweet N' TangyMadison Thompson

(USA)
32 Silent Cat TalesTaylor Thompson (USA)

46 ChristineJulia Jennings (USA)
19 Mine QuarryAshley Adams
81 Silver BulletEmma Jensen (USA)
49 As PlannedKatherine Nolan
20 Global Exellencia ZLainey Phillips
58 AquinnahLily Ervin
56 Fleaux EasyAlly Evans (USA)
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
55 HelloHelloSusan Faulkner (USA)
34 The ContessaEmma Shade
35 Opportunity KnocksSarah Shade
37 HRR Swinging SticksShannon Riley (USA)
null Karisa TColleen Rutledge (USA)

null SherlockColleen Rutledge (USA)

33 Fernhill SaulsfordVivian Pierce (USA)
85 Safety PlanAmanda Smith
84 ThunderstormAmanda Smith
66 Rockefeller's FortuneElla Quesenberry (USA)

89 HallelujahKhloe Lovingood (USA)

67 ArgonautAshleigh Dane (USA)
null CastawayDevin Handy (LUX)
65 Severn StarlightKristina Marth
29 Stingray BayMarnie Hale (CAN)
74 BendingMallot Veronique (USA)

28 Northern SolutionAddilyn Rolph (CAN)
30 Union ConquerorSam Ward (CAN)
23 Blue ParrotSavannah Fulton
47 BHE Art to HartBrooke Burgess (USA)

2 Olympus GoldCallie Taylor
64 James BondRyder Hays (USA)
7 Monbeg Blue MoonNancy Louise Wise

(USA)
45 Sage AdviceHaley Houck (USA)
40 Party CrasherTeresa Courtemarche

(USA)
26 GHE Time TravelerGabrielle Hutchison

(USA)
27 Value CreationGabrielle Hutchison

(USA)
8 Menlo ParkTracey Bienemann
9 Reg the LedgeTracey Bienemann
10 Venezuelan RiverTracey Bienemann
82 PL Lucky ValentineMadison Bjune (USA)
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
null Iron DomeMargo Luke
77 CLF Veronas FusionEmily Smith (USA)
22 ZeusGabrielle Nguyen (USA)

44 Thullanoone PaddyKim Small
48 P-ManAddyson Park (USA)
69 Wild DesireSierra Macdonald (CAN)

68 Super BallPippa Moon (USA)
14 FaustinoSophie Miller
72 OBOS ImphernoJules Ennis (USA)
null CoherenceKatherine Rizzo
54 Knockmeal Corner'sGracie Lukaczer
21 Excel StarAshley Taylor (USA)
88 Tactical AdvantageDanny Hogland
39 French CrullerShannon Riley (USA)
38 Infinite GandolfoShannon Riley (USA)
87 J.J.'s Local LawSarah Davis
25 Uncle BubCaitlyn Mounce
24 Ayrton SennaTori Nuckols (USA)
63 Majestic DelightCaitlin M. O'Brien
80 TrajanJessica Smith
15 Excel Star GraysonAmy Faison
16 CheckwithmeKaelen Speck (USA)
36 Luxury MailAdrian Hillas
41 MyloRohena Armstrong

(USA)
42 Patriot SaintMichael Pendleton
43 FGF OverexaggerateNilson Moreira Da Silva

51 RueNelda   Wert (USA)
57 Princess AnneMichael Pendleton
59 Show TalentGrace Speed
73 TimbuktuMya Roston
75 BenevolenceMorgan Connelly (USA)

76 Reposado WGMorgan Connelly (USA)

78 Angelic WarriorJessica Schultz (USA)
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
79 Out of This WorldCharlotte O'Neal (USA)

86 FGFKatie Menaugh (USA)
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
NC Non Compete Horse

Rider Horse#

null GWIF LionheartMeg Bowers (USA)
99 GivingCord Flora (USA)
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
SATSCHOOL Saturday AP Schooling

Rider Horse#

11 Patriot GamesErin Weil (USA)
3 Double StufJoni Shimp (USA)
51 Jackson BluesVictoria McMillen
26 Sweetie EIsabella Crouse (USA)
25 Rose VelvetMaddie Newsom (USA)

77 Kinky SoxCourtney Due (USA)
79 Fly Me To RioAlexandra Swales

(USA)
36 ClarityEleanor Teplin (USA)
9 Seeking Sheba TownSarah Escaro
1 LF EnzoSarah Greenway (USA)

18 Peter PanMadelynne Dossey
(USA)

75 Blue Skyes AheadCassidy Duvernay
(USA)

8 FinnSusan Hurt
4 FGF Very ColorfulSophia Shimp (USA)
null Phantom MistCheryl Sackler
null Presto GWFCheryl Sackler
49 Platinum EditionKatie Forrest
null FaldeusJake Tessler
31 Brandy is the NewHailey Beaver (USA)
43 Fernhill Focus MaxiJake Tessler
47 GiovanniLisa Flynn (USA)
40 FCS WinningMoodJustyne Albright
82 ArdanzaAllisa Huestis
81 DeltaGrady Huestis (USA)
563 Chester's MillMary O'Hear
5 Knockmeal Corner'sGracie Lukaczer
20 FGF Escape with MeChelsea Ross (USA)
89 Mr. ReinigKatlyn Parker (USA)
90 Holy SmokesElla French
23 McCoy Make MeEllie Dees (USA)
28 Lottery TicketSarah Estess (USA)
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
29 HuntingtonGeorge Kenyon (USA)
52 Me Oh MyMadison Davis (USA)
54 Rio GrandeGrace Boni (USA)
56 Sweet DolcheyTracey Raasch (USA)
555 CarnarvonAinsley Slicker
57 CeceReyse Anderson (USA)

100 Fernhill Lets Face ItAinsley Slicker
55 Missile MistLila Jane Potter (USA)
59 SLE Ocean AblazeStevens Mosley (USA)
53 Man with the PlanAdda Bailey (USA)
58 HunterPatricia Herrick (USA)
65 Game FaceLindsay Traisnel (CAN)

34 Courtly Conceit TCJennifer Holder
35 Vanity OneJennifer Holder
32 JaegerinCord Flora (USA)
33 ParfairCord Flora (USA)
67 In Living ColorBryce Jungling (USA)
null Ohio ChromeConoly Sullivan (USA)
44 Summation TimeTheresa Hubbell (USA)

27 LollobrigidaBridget Esposito (USA)

66 ToastedNobuko Fujita (CAN)
14 HallelujahKhloe Lovingood (USA)

74 Gracie LaceAlanna Farrell
10 ArgonautAshleigh Dane (USA)
98 Now You See MeJill Garzarelli (USA)
45 Sea ArtifactsChase Shumpert (USA)

69 Adrenaline RushKeira O'Connor-
Reichert

70 Pine Creek'sKeira O'Connor-
Reichert

556 Mi PadrinoJulie Nelson (USA)
39 StonewallJustyne Albright
78 FGF Creswell BayAlexandra Lanier
46 All That HooplaSelicia Simmons
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
(USA)

71 CF Thunder & GraceJennifer Simminger
(USA)

557 Lost In BostonCali Johnson (USA)
83 Fernhill FelixAutumn McCullogh
12 Brave NativeSarah Davis
42 Imagine ThatElla Harris (USA)
93 Ticket to RideJennifer Stein (USA)
88 Special FeatureAlly Walden (USA)
60 She Kant MissElizabeth Enloe (USA)
76 BradyJill Condrey (USA)
37 My ValentineMadison Zgutowicz

(USA)
38 Justin TimeCollins Zgutowicz (USA)

84 On A WhimRachel Childers (USA)
2 Sage AdviceHaley Houck (USA)
505 Quiproquo Des VatysShanna Sloan (USA)
15 Cricket's SongOlivia Kinsella (USA)
50 Mind MagicJulie Goodell (USA)
80 Hillbilly WillieOlivia Garza
null What’s My JamLily Podmolik (USA)
null Otto's DreamSara Sigler-Fiegen
30 FGF ThumperKristin Feeback (USA)
41 Don ConradTori Holliday (USA)
null TeddyJessica Roesch
73 Wapz GarbanzoStephanie Caston (USA)

68 RudySusannah Pask (GBR)
null Union JackEmma Jones (USA)
null WinslowEmma Jones (USA)
91 Huckleberry FinnSophia Morse
null Bold TigerNikki Scherrer (USA)
558 Test HorseBetsy   Minton (USA)
72 Orion’s BeltSaona Wilcox (USA)
7 DonovanEmma Mason (NZL)
6 Sugar HighEmma Mason (NZL)
13 Picture in My HeadKathleen Parker
16 Fate's Fine MagicLaura Duhamel
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Stable View Eventing Academy Horse Trials (February 2023)
17 Fate's PatriotLaura Duhamel
86 Dark Shadow'sElla Kay Lane (USA)
87 Double DareElla Kay Lane (USA)
22 FortuneMark Combs
21 Slew of PebblesKelly Stalter
63 WillowMogie Bearden-Muller

(USA)
64 AndiMacie Brock
62 ChaseBella Craft
19 Can't Wait To BeCortlinn Bailey (USA)
24 Holy CityLizzie Brennan (USA)
48 IndyBrooke Whitmer
61 HappyMartha A. Wick (USA)
94 Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz

(USA)
95 OvationAva Burnette (USA)
85 BallyGrace EncoreTori Nuckols (USA)
92 Get My DriftRobyn Comeau
99 GandolfOlivia Jefferson
562 Rocky's RevengeKristin Schmolze (USA)
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